VIN

YMRVIO17LJYJOL772
YMRVIO17TJYJOL776
YMRVIO17PJYJOL780
YMRVIO17CJYJOL783
YMRVIO17CJYJOL816
YMRVIO17PJYJOL830
YMRVIO27CJYJ61061
YMRVIOZ27KJYJ61064
YMRVIO27]JYJ61065
YMRVIO27CJYJ61066
YMRVIOZ27V]YJ61067
YMRVIOZ27AJYJ61068
YMRVIO33TJBJ60623
YMRVIO60PJBJ60690

XXGKH

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN

FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3
FJ G3

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000002
0970000004
0970000004
0970000004
0970000004
0970000004
0970000004
0970000005
0970000008

000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001
000001

SCCDZ

1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1
1717-1

Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza
Oaza

Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.
. Chikugo, Fukuoka
Kumano.
Kumano.

Kumano

Kumano

Kumano

Kumano

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

Chikugo, Fukuoka
Chikugo, Fukuoka

833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN
833-0055, JAPAN

FDJH
79550
J9518
J9611
79609
79728
K0294
Q3781
23850
23846
23838
Q3931
Q3927
133663
82619

SCDATE
2018-9-4
2018-9-4
2018-9-5
2018-9-5
2018-9-12
2018-9-14
2018-9-12
2018-9-13
2018-9-14
2018-9-14
2018-9-14
2018-9-14
2018-9-13
2018-9-13

CCDATE

GKWWW

http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/
http://www. yanmar—china. com/cn/

FDJSB
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,
£ (YANMAR) 1009-2,

FDJSCCDZ

KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA
KAWAMICHI-CHO, NAGAHAMA-CITY, SHIGA

526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,
526-0111,

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN


http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#
http://www.yanmar-china.com/cn/#

